Days of the Dead CHICAGO NOV 2025
Pro Photo Op schedule - version 7
The schedule is subject to change, so check
back often.

(Last changed 3:30 PM EST - NOV 21, 2025)

As always, arrive 10-15 minutes prior
to your start time

ALLAN TRAUTMAN

ALYSSA SUTHERLAND
BEVERLY RANDOLPH

CHRIS FEHN

DANE DILIEGRO

DAVE SHERIDAN IN DOOFY COSTUME
FELISSA ROSE

FELISSA ROSE END SCENE COSTUME
FREDDY RODRIGUEZ

GEOFF MIEECH

HEATHER LANGENKAMP

H.R.

JERRY WALLACE

JERRY WALLACE IN COSTUME
JEWEL SHEPARD

JODELLE FERLAND

JOHN PHILBIN

JONATHAN BRECK

KELLY HU

LAUREN MARIE TAYLOR IN COSTUME
LINNEA QUIGLEY

LOCHLYN MUNRO

MARILYN POUCHER

MIGUEL NUNEZ

ROGER AVERY

ROBERT ROMANUS

SAM JONES

SARAYA

SCARLETT BORDEAUX

SEAN CUNNINGHAM

TED RAIMI

THOM MATHEWS

THOM MATHEWS IN COSTUME
TIM MIRKOVICH

VERONICA CARTWRIGHT
GROUP PHOTO OPS

CABIN FEVER DUO
James DeBello & Matthew Helms

Friday the 13th Part Il Costume Duo
Lauren-Marie Taylor & Jerry Wallace
KILLER KROSS + SCARLETT BORDEAUX
RETURN OF THE LIVING DEAD REUNION

Miguel Nunez, Jewel Shepard, Thom Mathews, Allan
Trautman, Beverly Randolph & John Philbin

SCARY MOVIE REUNION
Jon Abrahams, Lochlyn Munro, James DeBello & Dave
Sheridan

715 PM
8:20 PM
715 PM
8:25 PM
9:10 PM
7:50 PM
7:45 PM
9:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
6:50 PM
5:20 PM
8:55 PM
715 PM
8:15 PM
715 PM
8:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:45 PM
8:30 PM
7:40 PM
6:00 PM
715 PM
8:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:10 PM
8:05 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:35 PM
715 PM
8:40 PM
8:45 PM
8:10 PM
Friday

7:30 PM

6:30 PM

710 PM

7:35 PM

1:55 PM
3:20 PM
1:55 PM
3:30 PM
4:55 PM
2:15 PM
1:15 PM
4:40 PM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
1:25 PM
4:50 PM
4:30 PM
4:10 PM
1:55 PM
3:10 PM
1:55 PM
12:50 PM
12:10 PM
4:05 PM
3:40 PM
2:15 PM
12:20 PM
1:55 PM
2:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:30 PM
2:40 PM
1:00 PM
1:40 PM
3:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:55 PM
4:20 PM
3:00 PM
Saturday

2:05 PM

4:10 PM

1:50 PM

2:10 PM

12:35 PM
11:45 AM
12:35 PM
11:50 AM
1:40 PM
12:10 PM
1:05 PM
1:30 PM
12:25 PM
1:15 PM
1:10 PM
12:40 PM
12:20 PM
12:35 PM
11:40 AM
12:35 PM
12:55 PM

11:55 AM
12:05 PM
1:20 PM
12:35 PM
11:35 AM
12:50 PM
12:45 PM

12:00 PM
12:35 PM
1:00 PM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM
sunday

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:05 PM




